

Mat Suit 882/2023

Order No 03

Date:-14.12.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Petitioner files advocate's hazira.

Petitioner has filed requisite through both ways but process fees not filed.

Petitioner is directed to file process fees by 15.02.2024

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan