

Mat Suit 882/2023

Order No. 17
Date:-26.06.2025

Today is fixed for filing WS by OP.
Petitioner files hazira.
O.P. files a petition praying for time for filing WS on the ground stated therein.
Heard. Prayer is considered and allowed.
The case is adjourned today.
Fix 25.08.2025 for filing WS by OP.

D/C by me

ADJ

Additional District Judge,
2nd Court, Burdwan